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This ̂ for^m should^-accompan^y all data submissions to *NODC. Section A, Originator Identification,
^must be completed when the data ̂ are sub^mitted. It is hi^ghly desirable for *NODC to also receive the
remaining pertinent information at that time. This may be most easily accomplished by attaching
repor^ts, publications, or manuscripts which are.rea^dily available describin^g data collection, *analy^- *.*
sis, and format specifics. Readable, hand^written submissions are acceptable in all cases. All
data shipments should be sent to the ̂ above address.

A. ORIGI^NATOR IDENTIFICATIO^N

THIS SECTION MUST BE COMP^LETED BY DO^NOR FOR ALL DATA *TRANSMITTALS

1. NAME AND ADDRESS OF INSTITUTION. LABORATORY. OR ACTIVITY WITH WHICH SUBMITTED DATA ARE ASSOCIATED

Bud Fay
Institute of Marine Science
University of Alaska
Fairbanks, *Ak 99701

2. EXPEDITION, PROJECT, OR PROGRAM DURING WHICH
DATA WERE COLLECTED

*^NOAA/OCSEAP

*^k *R.U. ^#194
*m. PLATFORM *NAME(S)

*V^a^i^r^iou^*

5. PLATFORM *TYP^E(S)
(E.^G.. SHIP. B^UOY. ETC.)

Foot *, Car, Boat *,*
Helicopter, Airplane

8. ARE DATA PROPRIETARY?

^£^3 NO *| *IYES

IF YES, ̂ WHEN CAN THEY BE RELEASED
FOR ^GENERAL *US^Et YE^A^R M^O^NTH *^.

9. ARE DATA DECLARED NATIONAL
PROGRAM *(DNP)?

(I.E., SHOULD THEY BE INCLUDED IN WORLD
DATA CENTERS HOLDINGS FOR INTERNA-
TIONAL EXCHANGE?)

*^<^V^/^f *-^>^A *, — *.
*^G^p^dNo *^B^BYES 1 ^(^PART (S^PECIF^Y BE^LO^W)

10. PERSON TO WHOM INQUIRIES CONCERNING
DATA SHOULD BE ADDRESSED WITH TELE-
PHO^NE NUM^BER (AND ADDRESS ̂ I^F OTHER
THA^N IN *ITE^M-1)

*B *. Fay (907)479-7026
*R. *Hadley (907)479-7086
Alaska Sea Grant Program

^1 University of Alaska.
*^| Fairbanks, *Ak 99701

3. CRUISE *NUMBER(S) USED BY ORIGINATOR TO IDENTIFY
DATA IN THIS SHIPM^ENT

End of 77 Season and all of 78 Sea^son

6. PLATFORM *ANDOPERATOR
*NATIONALITY(IES)

PLATFORM

US

OPERATOR

US

7. DATES

*FROM:^"0/^0^^^/^^

071077
120177
031178

TO: *^M°^/^°^*^V^™

08^2978
11. PLEAS^E DARKEN ALL *MARSD^EN SQUARES IN WHICH ANY DATA

CONTAINED IN YOUR SUBMISSION WERE COLLECTED.

GENERAL AREA
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*B. SCIENTIFIC CO^NTE^NT

NAM^E O^F DATA ^FI^E^LD
REPORTIN^G UNITS

OR CODE

METHODS OF OBSERVATION AND

INSTRUMENTS USED

^(SPECIFY T^YPE AND MODEL)

ANALYTICAL M^ETHODS

(INCLUDING MODIFICATIONS)

AND LABORATORY P^ROCEDU^RES

DATA PROCESSING

TECHNIQUES WITH ^FILTERING

AND A^VERAGING

Platform Type *Co^|e

Distan^ce *Surveye

*Ta^xo^nomic Code

Subspecies Code

Behavior Code
*i I *: *• *^:

Co^nfidence Code

Number of *Indiv*.*

Confidence Code

Decomposition
Stage Code

Start *Lat^SLong

Code

Whole Kilometer

Code

Code

Code

Code

Number

Code

Code

to *hundredths

When a small island's beach
surveyed is recorded.

was sur^veyed is given as St^art *Lat^SLong. The distance

*NOAA FORM 2^4-1^3 ^(3-7^21 *U5COMM-DC *442^S^B-P72



RECORD FORM^AT DESCRIPTIO^N

^RECORD N^AME

14. ^FIELD NAME

As per *F^ll

*^t

*.

15. POSITION
*FROM-^1^

MEASU^R^E^D^
IN

*^fe.^f, ̂ bit^s, ̂ b^y^t^e^*

^5 Type 027

^16. LEN^GTH

^NUM^B^E^R̂UNITS

17. ATTRIBUTES 18. USE AND M^EANING

05/2^4/77

*^) ̂ A ̂ A *^FO *^R^M 24^- ^1^3 *USCOM^M'OC *442I^9^-P72



*C. DATA FORMAT

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ^FOR PUNCHED CARDS OR TAPE. MAGNETIC TAPE. OR DISC SUBMISSIONS.

1. LIST RECOR^D TYPES CONTAI^NED IN THE *TRANSMITTAL OF YOUR FIL^E^

GIVE METHOD OF IDENTIFYING EACH RECORD TYPE

*^f^File Type 027
Record Type 1, 2̂ ,̂ A,5

2. GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF FIL^E ORGANIZATION

Record Type 1 1 Per Station
2 1 Per Station
^4 1 Per Station
5 1 Per Observation per Station

3. ATTRIBUTES AS EXPRESSED IN *| *| *PL^-I *^QALGOL *[~1 COBOL
L A N G U A G E*|*|FORTRAN *|*|

4. RESPONSIBLE CO^MPUTER SP^ECIALIST:

NAME AND PHON^E NUM^BER

ADDRESS

COMPLETE THIS SECTION IF DATA ARE ON MAGNETIC TAPE
5. RECORDING MODE

6. NUMB^ER OF TRACKS
(CHANNELS)

7. PARITY^'

*B. ^DENSITY

*^O BCD *| *| B INARY

*^n^*^SCII *!X^X^) EBCDIC

*n
1 1 SEVEN

*^§J^2J ̂ NIN^E

*n

9. LENGTH OF INTER-
RECORD GAP (IF KNOWN^) *| *| 3^/^4 INCH

10. E^ND OF FILE MARK

194 027 *BFAY04

*i— ^a E^nd of 77 Season
*^N°DD All of 7^8 Se^ason
I *| ̂ EVEN

*^L^] ̂ 200 *BPI *^Q^3 1600 *BPI ^-^

*! 1 556 *BPI

*^XXl 800 *BPI

*n

Bud Fay
*^9TRK^.800BPI, EBCDIC,

*^QoCTAL 17

*n

07/10/77-12/01/77
03/11/78-08/29/78

*NLABEL,ODD PARITY

12. PHYSICAL BLOCK LENGTH IN BYTES

13. LENGTH OF BYTES IN BITS

^NO ̂ A A FORM 24- 1^3 *USCOMM-^OC *442^«^«^>P72



*207^6T 1 01/^12/79 *UTL^2 R^EPO^RT 771101 *PAGF

*^p^F^F *^U^'^GFRC.
*^O^FF *n*
*F^OPT *O*
*P^OOC COPY II TO *^nT IF^. *R^EW *OT. DU^MP *^OT *loR.

*^. *^*^»»^*^#^» *^?^K A^DDITIO^N^AL. CO^RE.*N^EFDED **^*^#^*^*^*

F^U^N^CTI^O^N *RE^OU^CST^FD: COPY 11 TO *OT._
FILE *OT RE^WOU^ND

.1 FILE.

*^FII.E *C^ODF *OT FILE *^f ^I CONTAI^NE^D^

F^U^NCTION *^rO^^Pl.ET^FD: C^OPI^E^S I^I TO *OT 1 *FIl.E.

1^68 RECO^RDS

F^U^NCTION *^PE^O^UFSTFD: D^U^MP *^DT
FILE-CO^RE *...^-OT—...FILE *MU^M3F^R *.. 1

10 *RF.CnR^DS.

*CI

*CI

*cc
*cc

2 *^R

^EC
*CI. -.3

*^"C^I

*CI

*CT

1 36036^2367302 ^30^6^301^350360
*^?1 3^60360360361 ̂ 367^367360367
^41 325361 3^6536^/1 ^363360360360
61 10^0100100100 100100100100

*^!i
61

3^*0362367302
*36036^Q3^6036^2^
100100100100
100100100100

3 3603623^67302
21 36^03603^60363
^41 100100100100
61 100100100100

43^60362367302
21 *3^6036^Q36036^4
^'^.1 36^036^0360361
.61 10^0100100100

5 36036^23^67302
21 36036^0360^365

.̂ 4.1 .̂̂ .̂ .360360360362
^61 100100100100

6 36036236730^2^
2^1 *36036o36036^f^
41 36036^036036^2^
^61 *I^QOIOOIOOIOC

21 360360360361
41 325361364366

^3063013^50360
100100100100.
100100100100
100100100100

306301350360
100100100100
100100100100
100100100100

3063013^50360
370371361362
360100100100
100100100100

306301350360
^370371361363
360100100100
100100100100^"

306301350360
37^0371361363
360100100100"
100100100100

306301350360
367367361362^"
361371360360

3^64361360360
3613^60100100
346100100100
100100100100

364362360360
100100100100
100306100100
100100100100

3643^64^360360
100100100100
100^3^60361360
100100100100

364365360360
3^603613^60370
100100100100
.1001̂ 00100100

364365360360
3^60363360362
*.1QQ10Q10010Q

364365360360
360362360361
100100100100'
100100100100

364361360360
360361100100^"
346100100100

3603^60360360 371360367367
1^00100365366 363361360360
100100100100 100100100100
100100100100 100100100100^"

360360360360 371360367367
100100100100 100100100100
^100100100100 100100100100^"
100100100100 100100100100

360360360360
100100100100
364362360100
100100100100

36036036036^0^
360361360360
100100100100
100100100100.

360360360360
360361360360
*.10QlQQ100iqp_

360360360360
360361360360
100100100100
100100100100

360360360360
10010036537^1^
100100100100

371360367367
100100100100^'^
100100100100
100100100100

*37136036T3^'67^~^
362367360360
100100100100
361100100100.

371360367367
362367360360
100100100100

166166100*166^~1001^0^010^0*100~"361100100100^"

371360367367
362367360360
100100100100^'^
361100100100

366360361370
*3623703603"60"
100100100100

*027^RFAY0410000009077
0001770710 563100
*.N154300QW

*027BFAY0420000009077
*_QOO^_2

*027^BFAY.Q44QP.00009077
'0003

010420

*^~027^BFAY045^'0~00000^~9077^~^
0004^8912010801002700
00010

*027BFAY0450000009077
00058913030201002700

*_QOQ2Q

*027^B^FAY0450000009077
0006^8913020101002700
^'00020

*027^BFAY0410000006018
-̂0001771201 592800̂ -
*N1461900W

*207^6T 1

*C^T

*CT

01/12/79

*CC

*CT 10

*CC
*CC
*.CC

*R*
*CC

*CC

*R

*CC*cc

*^UTI^.2

*^f^cl

*^8*^
*2^1^
*41
*61

*^61

*10

*4^2}
*^f.:^\

R^EPORT 771101 PAGE

100100100100 100100100100 100100100100 100100100100 100100100100

3^60362367302
360360360362
100100100100
100100100100

360^362367302
*3^f.^036o360^?.63
100100100100
100100100100

360362367302
36036^0360364
3^603603^60361
100100100100

•^^06301350360
100100100100
100100100100
100100100100

306301350360
100100100100
100100100100
100100100100

3643^62360360
100100100100
100306100100
100100100100

360360360360
100100100100
100100100100
1.00100100100

3643^64360360 360360360360
100100100100 100100100100
100360360361 367370360100
100100100100 100100100100

366360361370^'^
100100100100
100100100100
100100100100

366360361370
100100100100
100100100100
100100100100

*"027^6FAY04'2000000~6018^~^
0002

^3063013^50360
3703713613^62
360100100100

364365360360 360360360360 *36636^Q361370
36036136̂ 0̂ ^ 360361360360
*I^D^OIOOIO^^^B 100100100100

100100100100 *lOOlOOlO^O^WD 100100100100

362367360360
100100100100
361100100100

*027BFAY044000000601^8^
0003

*^_..0017^8^.0

*027BFAY045000000601^8^
*̂ . 0 0 0 4 8 9.1.2 010.̂ 4 0.1.0.0 2.7 0*0_
00010



*D. I^N^STRUME^NT CALIBR^ATION

This calibra^tio^n infor^ma^tion will be utilized by N^CAA's National *Oceanographic Instrum^entation Center in th^eir effo^rts to develop calibration
standards for voluntary acceptance by the *oceanographic ̂ com^munity. 'Identify ^the instru^ments used by your organization to obtain the scien-
tific content of the DDF (i.e.^, *STD^, tempe^rature and pressure sensors, *salinometers^, o^xy^gen meters, *velocimeters, etc.) and furnish the cali-
bra^tion'data reques^ted by completin^g an^d/or chec^king *("i^/") the appropriate spaces. Add the ^interval time (i.e., 3 ̂ months, 6 months, 9^-^
months, etc.) if the fixed interval calibration cycle .is checked.

INSTRUMENT TYPE
*(MFR.. MO^D^EL NO.)

*N/A

DATE OF ^LAST
CALIBRATION

INSTRUM^ENT. WAS CALIBRATED BY

YOUR
O^R^G^ANIZATIO^N

*<^/)

OTHER
O^R^GA^NIZATIO^N^

(^GIVE ^NAM^E)

•

CHECK ONE:
INSTRU^MENT IS CALI^BRATED

AT FIXED
INT^E^RVALS

*^<^x/:> *^'

BE^FORE
OR

AFT^ER US^E

*^• *v^7)

B^EFORE
AND

AFT^ER USE

*(^/^>

ONLY
AFTER
R^EPAIR

*(^/).

ONLY
WHEN
NEW

*<^V/>

INSTRU-
MENT

IS
NOT
CALI-

BRATED

^I^N/^'

*NOAA FORM ^2^4-13 *USCO^M^M-DC *442^I^B-P^72



1 ^I *^f] *^F^J^k *^Z^*

*^^ L^i^b)



^7^7^9 *^f^l^?

*^/^/L

*^L^&^cL

*^f^o *^F^-B

*( ^S^i.

*^/-



Password:
*accNo *fleA *refNo *proj *inst ship *startDate cruise *catld

7900078 *F127 *TR3934 0081 3117 3199 1978/07/10 *BFAY04 309012

(1 row affected)



Password:
*accNo *fleA *refNo ship *staCnt *recCnt *startDate *endDate

7900078 *F127 *TR3934 3199 26 178 78/07/10 78/08/29

(1 row affected)


